WRC-Rankingliste Erwachsene

Platz Name
1 Schmitz-Weckauf
1 Worner
3 Mensch
3 Mensch-Lombacher
5 Erben
5 Ludwig
7 Wolfstadter
8 Beck
9 Esser
10 Gebel
11 Spiegler
12 Bernhard
13 Kames
14 Wollmann
15 Bornemann
16 Beck
17 Querling
18 Schwérer-Haag
19 Auwarter
20 Binder
21 Kopiczinski
22 Heindorf
23 Michely
24 Jung
25 Eckert
26 Freller-L6hr
27 Neurand
28 Schmidt
29 Dietrich
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Vorname
Markus
Anja
Josef
Marvi
Adele
Rolf

Otto
Isabell
Willi
Ronja
Anke
Andreas
Peter
Susanne
Christine
Tobias
llona
Anke
Verena
Gerhard
Helga
Marion
Doris
Alexander
Christian
Elisabeth
Marie-Luise
Marietta
Gaby

Pferd Verein

Snotur IPZV Siud/IPF Rosenheim
Lémur, Ljuta IPZV Sad

Reykur IPZV Sad

Blidur IPZV Sid

Elgur /Dokka IPZV Sud

Fidla, Vincona IPZV Sid

Audyn, Sorli IPZV Unterfranken e.V.
Fagur/Garungi/Lomar IPZV Sid

Sorta/Loa IPR Kreis Heinsberg
Hera fra Vindasi IPZV Sid

Stakkur IPZV Sid

Ludi IPZV Sid / DV

Loftfari vom Muhlenb(IPR Kreis Heinsberg
Hesting, Brunki, Hrint SGd/IPF Pforzheim Waldrennach

Glimra IPZV Sid
Garungi/Fagur IPZV Siud
Skolli v. Norddorf IPF Zwischen den Meeren
Baron IPZV Sid
Skeli IPZV Sid
Primeur IPZV Sid

Serkur v. BockholtsH«Verdener Islandpferdefreunde

Risi dé Ny IPR Kreis Heinsberg

Bardi R. u. F. Saarwellingen e.V. e.V.
Dyrijandi IPZV Siud

Hjalli IPF Hildesheimer Wald e.V.
Svarta IPZV Sad

Gunnar v. Dilligsmuahl Isernhagen uU

Skuggi IPZV Siud

Isor IPZV Sid/Oberschwaben

KM
447
447
403
403
399
399
396
394
366
357
355
344
312
297
291
286
274
257
242
232
220
214
183
179
173
171
168
167
161
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29
31
31
33
34
34
34
37
38
39
39
41
41
43
43
43
46
47
47
47
47
51
52
53
53
53
56
56
56
59
60

von Lepel
Gimpl
Wollmann
Wiesenhofer
Hansen
Hansen
Rubin
Schneider
Wasserer
Roosen-Runge
Weil
Hiller

Léhr
Adelmund
Eckert
Stephan
Keunecke
Krauter
Renzler
Renzler
Stein
Hellwege
Schoepp
Bergk
Kihn
Winkler
Barthel
Dietrich-Wenzel
Hegemann
Raufer
Rogge
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Volker
Angelika
Gerson
Melanie
Inger Margrethe
Terje
Magret
Peter
Susanne
Ulrike
Daniela
Maike
Dirk
Ricarda
Nele
Anja
Karen
Gudrun
Herbert
Helga
Ulrike
Bianca
Britta
Juline
Dagmar
Hannes
Burkhard
Anette
Diana
Christa
Inga

Satta IPZV Sid/Oberschwaben
Gauri, Stormur IPZV Sid

Tilberi IPF Pforzheim Waldrennach
Raudur von Dilligsmu IPR Heinsberg

Efi fra Nyjabol DIH

Reykur fra Kréjgaard DIH

Glampi IPF Zwischen den Meeren
Svala IPZV Sid

Gata/Bylgja Dachverband

NN IPZV Nord

Lundi IPR Kreis Heinsberg
Korall/Gdla IPZV Sid

Ganlfa IPZV Sid

Galdur IPF Hildesheimer Wald e.V.
Skuggi IPF Hildesheimer Wald e.V.
Glanna von Ellenbaclt IPF Hildesheimer Wald e.V.
NN IPZV Zweinig

Saoti IPZV Sid

Riddari IPZV Sid

Muni IPZV Sid

Kobba IPZV Sid

Ymir IPZV Nord

Hosvi IPR Kreis Heinsberg

Branda von Avalon BIF e.V.
Svandis v. RuwerbaclBIF e.V.

Fengur IPZV Sad

Dunja/Emilla vom Hirl IPZV Unterfranken e.V.
Vaena IPZV Unterfranken e.V.
Oskadis IPZV Siidbayern
Stjarni IPZV Sid

Djarfur fra Vestmose IPZV Nord

161
152
152
144
140
140
140
128
120
119
119
118
116
113
113
113
112
108
108
108
108
95
94
87
87
87
85
85
85
83
82
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61 Réttjer

62 Hertel

62 Scheller
64 Scheller
65 Worner

66 Teller

67 Haag

67 Herrmann
67 Hofmeier
70 Meiser

70 Schneider
72 Ochner

72 Zachmann
74 Brancato
74 Gnan

74 Heidrich
74 Hezel

74 Hezel

74 Schreiber-Kopp
74 Sommer-Locher
74 Cyrol

74 Eichner
74 Glick

74 Jary

74 Knuttel

74 Merte

74 Renzler
74 Schwarz
74 Touschek
90 Kunzmann
91 Busch
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Ute
Christina
Janine
Elmar
Kerstin
Judith
Thomas
Ines
Herbert
Daniela
Thomas
Horst
Karlheinz
Sylvia
Thomas
Gaby
Hermann
Michael
Martina
Beatrix
Christian
Heidi
Ramona
Stefanie
Stefanie
Ute

Lisa
Klaus
Barbel
Silvia

Anja-Sabine

Orn

Gneisti

Hugur

Hrafn

Ljuten, Lomur
Litlata/Reykur
Ras

Hnysa
Frami/Grodi
Ljéska

Fluga

Pjarkur

Tata

Fina

Stjarni

Mani

Prudur

Rjalar

Glaedir
Laika/Randalin
Adall

Blesi

Verdener Islandpferdefreunde

IPZV Nordbayern e.V.
IPZV Unterfranken e.V.
IPZV Nordbayern e.V.
IPZV Sid

IPZV Unterfranken e.V.
IPZV Sid

IPZV Sid

IPZV Sid

IPF Birkhéhe

IPZV Sid

RVI Waldrennach

RVI Waldrennach
IPZRV Sidharz

IPZV Sid

NN

IPZV Sid

RC Moosbronn

IPZV Sid
Oberschwaben e.V.
Julicher Islandpferdefreunde
IPZV Andvari

Konnason vom Bergh IPZV Unterfranken e.V.

Lysa vom Berghof
Starna vom Berghof

Pétur
Blakkur

Smyrill vom Berghof

Raud-Stjarna
Dagur
Katla/Kvika

NN

NN

DV

IPZV Sid

IPZV Unterfranken e.V.
IPZV Siudbayern

IPR Kreis Heinsberg

IPV Hochrhein-Hotzenwald e.V.

81
79
79
79
77
71
65
65
65
63
63
59
59
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
50
49
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91 Hauser

91 Velte

94 Haberkorn
94 Meier

94 Weber

97 Leinhos

97 Mdaller

99 Hauser

99 HauBermann

101 Hofmeier-Zolle

101 Kurz
101 Tomaschek

104 Rettenmaier
104 Schwurzinger

106 Weber
107 Umeroski
108 Balzer

108 Jeleniowski
108 Jeleniowski
108 Lange

108 Singer
108 Schieren
108 Wirnitzer
108 Zaetschky

116 Meiners
116 Ricklefs
116 Roosen
116 Wehrle

120 Kirk
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DAniela
Christel
Jan
Andrea
Christoph
Bettina
Elke
Susanne
Sarah
Heike
Renate
Dorothea
Ulrich
Angelina
Ute
Sabedin
Karin
Franz
Michéle
Birgit

Simone
Andrea
Silvia
Claudia
Silke
Aagie
Sabrina
Andreas
Annette

Svanur
Kindyll
Fro

Kari
Skuggi
NN
Hjnukur
Gydja
Skotta
Vaku
Hrammur
NN
Fenza
Dagur
Manadis
Sirius
Rak
Bjoessi
HoImi
pori

Kria
Thor

Loki fra Riddersholm
Mattur v. Gronholm

Ljoska
Katina
Asgard
Neikki
Hund

lpzv Std
IPZV Nordbayern e.V.

IPZV Unterfranken e.V.

IPZV Nordbayern e.V.

IPZV Unterfranken e.V.

Mdinsterland e.V.
IPR Kreis Heinsberg
RVI Waldrennach
IPZV Sid

IPZV Sid

IPZV Sid

IPZV Nord

NN

IPZV Sid

IPZV Unterfranken e.V.

IPZV Sid

IPZV Nord

IPR Kreis Heinsberg
IPR Kreis Heinsberg
Zwischen den Meeren

IPR Kreis Heinsberg
IPR Kreis Heinsberg
IPZV Nord

IPZV Nord

IPZV Reg. West
IPZV Sid

IPR Kreis Heinsberg
IPV Friedrichshafen
IPZV Nord

49
49
48
48
48
40
40
33
33
30
30
30
28
28
27
26
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
22
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120
120
120
124
124
126
126

Klarmann
Kniest
Leibing
Krasnitzky
Rupp
Matzerath
Matzerath

Janette
Inga
Manuela
Karin
Ornella
Anja
Bernd

Haldir vom Berghof

Gléey
Ysa
Fani
Jarpur

IPZV Unterfranken e.V.
IPZV Nord

IPZV Nord

IPZV Sid

IPZV Sid

Klaki vom Klausenbel IPR Kreis Heinsberg
Bjarki vom SophienhcIPR Kreis Heinsberg

WRC-Rankingliste Jugendliche 13-21 Jahre

Platz

Name

1

O oo NO O = =

Nissle
Hauer
Auwarter
Romer
Stephan
Schworer
Teller
Hofmeier
Winterhalder

Vorname
Christian
Teresa
Richard
Laura
Julia
Lukas
Lea

Nele
Anika

WRC-Rankingliste Kinder 6-12 Jahre

Platz

Name

1

Hofmeier
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Vorname
Mikko

Pferd

Finka
Frekur/Tilberi
Finka/Vinur
Tilberi

Gaska

Ingela

Reykur, Litlata
Leikna

Blaer

Pferd
Fengur

Verein

IPZV Sid

IPZV Sud

IPZV Sid

IPZV Sud

IPF Hildesheimer Wald e.V.
IPZV Sid

IPZV Unterfranken

IPZV Sid

IPZV Sid

Verein
IPZV Sud

22
22
22
21
21
20
20

KM
297
297
297
183
150
114
85

65

30

KM
65
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